[bookmark: _Toc174081451]PHEP Regional Points of Contact
DEPR Main line: (517) 335-8150

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 30207
Lansing, MI 48909-0207


Regional Points of Contact Program Coordinator:
Katie Dunkle-Reynolds
(dunklek@michigan.gov)
Cell: (517) 930-6919
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Region 1: 
Denise Fleming
Flemingd7@michigan.gov 
Cell: (517) 449-8500


Region 2N/2S:
Jeannie Byrne
ByrneJ2@michigan.gov
Cell: (517) 275-1234


Region 3:
Jim Koval
KovalJ@michigan.gov 
Cell: (517) 749-1321


Region 5:
April Walton
Waltona4@michigan.gov 
Cell: (517) 582-1476

Region 6:
[bookmark: _Hlk169609680]Terra Riddle
Riddlet1@michgian.gov 
Cell: (989) 708-8173 


Region 7:
Jeannie Byrne
ByrneJ2@michigan.gov
Cell: (517) 275-1234
 

Region 8:
Kerry Chamberlain
ChamberlainK2@michigan.gov
Cell: (734) 262-0958


Tribal Health Partners 
Terra Riddle
Riddlet1@michigan.gov 
Cell: (989) 708-8173 

Rose Ann Davis
DavisR51@michigan.gov
Cell: (616) 291-9682 

